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Индекс Презиме и име К1 (x/4)x/4)) К2 (x/4)x/11) Колоквијум
54)/2016 Драшковић Наталија 3.5 11 15
12/2016 Милинковић Огњен 3.5 11 15
32/2016 Катић Марија 3.5 10 14)
10/2016 Кутлешић Дубравка 3.5 10.5 14)
6/2016 Миленковић Јован 3.5 10 14)
66/2015 Радојевић Миодраг 3.5 10.5 14)
360/2015 Аксовић Давид 3 9.5 13
298/2015 Дражић Сандра 3.5 9.5 13
71/2016 Ђокић Зорана 4 9 13
399/2015 Павасовић Наталија 3.5 9.5 13
16/2016 Станић Иван 3.5 9 13
199/2016 Ћоћић Андријана 4 9 13
269/2016 Хаџи-Ђокић Лука 3 10 13
327/2015 Васовић Марина 3 9 12
27/2016 Величковић Ања 3.5 8 12
14)6/2016 Ђурић Милош 3 9 12
34)/2016 Ковач Дејан 2.5 9.5 12
322/2015 Мрђеновић Бојана 3 9 12
7/2016 Симић Милица 4 8 12
24)/2016 Шимпрага Јелена 3.5 8 12
103/2015 Шкорић Александар 3.5 8.5 12
14)7/2015 Гаљак Милица 4 6.5 11
34)9/2015 Јокић Никола 0 10.5 11
250/2012 Пековић Андријана 2.5 8.5 11
277/2015 Ђурашковић Никола 3 6.5 10
88/2016 Калем Стефан 0 9.5 10
20/2016 Матић Вишња 3 7 10
4)4)/2016 Матић Сара 2.5 7.5 10
357/2015 Мићановић Дарко 0 9.5 10
251/2015 Николић Милош 3 7 10
328/2016 Стојановић Михајло 3.5 6.5 10
82/2016 Брадоњић Ивана 3.5 5 9
379/2016 Катић Илија 0 9 9
318/2014) Ковачевић Алекса 2.5 6 9
291/2014) Марјановић Давид 3.5 5.5 9
131/2016 Миликић Петар 3.5 5.5 9
24)/2015 Тасић Вукашин 0 9 9
124)/2014) Ујкановић Едис 4 5 9
95/2014) Чикарић Лидија 3 5.5 9
219/2016 Чулић Сара 3.5 5 9
173/2016 Вођевић Тадија 2.5 5 8
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139/2016 Николић Маја 3 5 8
186/2016 Урошевић Маријана 1 7 8
114)/2014) Вујачић Ана 0 7 7
174)/2016 Митровић Радиша 3.5 3.5 7
194)/2016 Османи Ален 3 4 7
361/2016 Пантић Ана 2.5 4 7
138/2014) Ракић Милица 3 4 7
230/2016 Траиловић Александра 0 7 7
34)4)/2015 Бекоња Марко 3 3 6
193/2016 Димитријевић Урош 3.5 2 6
273/2016 Комазец Јелена 4 2 6
182/2016 Кутлешић Милош 3.5 2 6
283/2014) Ивљанин Олга 3.5 1.5 5
200/2016 Милосављевић Сања 2.5 2.5 5
207/2016 Митровић Сања 3 2 5
24)7/2014) Петровић Милица 0 5 5
322/2016 Поповић Вера 3 2 5
350/2015 Шулаја Марко 0 5 5
81/2016 Барић Петар 3.5 0.5 4)
63/2016 Вилотић Невена 1 3 4)
274)/2016 Гордић Катарина 2.5 1.5 4)
305/2016 Матовић Сара 4 0 4)
28/2014) Перић Никола 3 1 4)
272/2016 Ристовић Исидора 4 0 4)
213/2016 Цветковић Богосав 1 3 4)
211/2016 Ранђеловић Јован 3 0 3
209/2016 Калаба Сергеј 2 0 2
279/2016 Мојовић Владимир 0.5 1 2
362/2016 Џидић Златко 0 2 2
260/2015 Божовић Бојан 0 1 1
186/2015 Секулић Анђела 0.5 0.5 1
4)0/2016 Секулић Емилија 1 0 1
34)3/2016 Радојковић Петра 0 0 0
391/2016 Андрић Горица
5/2016 Бабић Милица
260/2013 Богдановић Маја
321/2009 Брдар Ана
303/2014) Глигоровић Данило 0
4)67/2017 Глушчевић Милан
34)0/2011 Ђукић Марија
114)/2012 Заставниковић Милена
295/2014) Маричић Ирена
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8/2011 Марковић Никола
4)35/2015 Маслак Јасмина
23/2013 Миладиновић Димитрије
4)2/2016 Милићевић Ана
283/2015 Милосављевић Иван
218/2016 Мирковић Јована
172/2016 Оташевић Алекса
116/2014) Перовић Бојана 0
56/2013 Селаковић Александра
297/2015 Славић Ивана
129/2016 Судар Јелена

Просек 2.53 5.66 8.12
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Индекс Презиме и име Зад1 (x/4)x/23) Зад2 (x/4)x/12) Укупно (x/4)x/35)
12/2016 Милинковић Огњен 23 12 35
269/2016 Хаџи-Ђокић Лука 23 12 35
103/2015 Шкорић Александар 23 12 35
6/2016 Миленковић Јован 21 12 33
54)/2016 Драшковић Наталија 20 12 32
199/2016 Ћоћић Андријана 17 12 29
27/2016 Величковић Ања 19 9 28
34)9/2015 Јокић Никола 18 9 27
34)/2016 Ковач Дејан 17 10 27
114)/2014) Вујачић Ана 23 3 26
88/2016 Калем Стефан 14 12 26
10/2016 Кутлешић Дубравка 18 5 23
399/2015 Павасовић Наталија 16 7 23
328/2016 Стојановић Михајло 12 10 22
327/2015 Васовић Марина 8 12 20
357/2015 Мићановић Дарко 8 11 19
24)/2016 Шимпрага Јелена 14 5 19
322/2015 Мрђеновић Бојана 18 0 18
194)/2016 Османи Ален 6 11 17
14)6/2016 Ђурић Милош 16 0 16
24)/2015 Тасић Вукашин 5 11 16
173/2016 Вођевић Тадија 15 0 15
34)4)/2015 Бекоња Марко 3 10 13
4)0/2016 Секулић Емилија 3 10 13
7/2016 Симић Милица 12 0 12
16/2016 Станић Иван 7 5 12
82/2016 Брадоњић Ивана 0 11 11
71/2016 Ђокић Зорана 0 11 11
251/2015 Николић Милош 2 9 11
24)7/2014) Петровић Милица 1 10 11
219/2016 Чулић Сара 1 10 11
273/2016 Комазец Јелена 0 9 9
20/2016 Матић Вишња 0 9 9
4)4)/2016 Матић Сара 3 6 9
174)/2016 Митровић Радиша 0 9 9
360/2015 Аксовић Давид 1 7 8
63/2016 Вилотић Невена 3 5 8
277/2015 Ђурашковић Никола 0 8 8
283/2014) Ивљанин Олга 1 7 8
182/2016 Кутлешић Милош 4 4 8
66/2015 Радојевић Миодраг 0 8 8
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272/2016 Ристовић Исидора 0 8 8
322/2016 Поповић Вера 1 6 7
361/2016 Пантић Ана 0 6 6
274)/2016 Гордић Катарина 1 4 5
138/2014) Ракић Милица 0 4 4)
291/2014) Марјановић Давид 1 0 1
193/2016 Димитријевић Урош 0 0 0
200/2016 Милосављевић Сања 0 0 0
28/2014) Перић Никола 0 0 0
211/2016 Ранђеловић Јован 0 0 0
213/2016 Цветковић Богосав 0 0 0

Просек 7.65 6.98 14).63
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Индекс Презиме и име Зад1 (x/4)x/24)) Зад2 (x/4)x/11) Укупно (x/4)x/35)
66/2015 Радојевић Миодраг 24 11 35
63/2016 Вилотић Невена 23 11 34)
16/2016 Станић Иван 23 11 34)
10/2016 Кутлешић Дубравка 22 11 33
7/2016 Симић Милица 22 11 33
34)4)/2015 Бекоња Марко 22 10 32
32/2016 Катић Марија 22 10 32
298/2015 Дражић Сандра 17 11 28
4)4)/2016 Матић Сара 18 9 27
82/2016 Брадоњић Ивана 15 11 26
283/2014) Ивљанин Олга 15 11 26
34)/2016 Ковач Дејан 15 11 26
194)/2016 Османи Ален 16 10 26
24)7/2014) Петровић Милица 15 11 26
71/2016 Ђокић Зорана 15 10 25
182/2016 Кутлешић Милош 15 10 25
200/2016 Милосављевић Сања 14 11 25
360/2015 Аксовић Давид 14 10 24)
251/2015 Николић Милош 14 10 24)
272/2016 Ристовић Исидора 13 11 24)
277/2015 Ђурашковић Никола 14 9 23
357/2015 Мићановић Дарко 12 11 23
230/2016 Траиловић Александра 13 10 23
24)/2015 Тасић Вукашин 12 10 22
131/2016 Миликић Петар 11 10 21
174)/2016 Митровић Радиша 14 7 21
219/2016 Чулић Сара 10 11 21
273/2016 Комазец Јелена 9 10 19
291/2014) Марјановић Давид 10 9 19
322/2016 Поповић Вера 13 6 19
138/2014) Ракић Милица 8 11 19
139/2016 Николић Маја 12 5 17
361/2016 Пантић Ана 6 10 16
4)0/2016 Секулић Емилија 11 5 16
173/2016 Вођевић Тадија 9 6 15
20/2016 Матић Вишња 4 10 14)
186/2016 Урошевић Маријана 14 0 14)
28/2014) Перић Никола 10 0 10
274)/2016 Гордић Катарина 0 9 9
193/2016 Димитријевић Урош 0 9 9
318/2014) Ковачевић Алекса 1 8 9
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211/2016 Ранђеловић Јован 0 9 9
213/2016 Цветковић Богосав 4 5 9
362/2016 Џидић Златко 3 6 9
81/2016 Барић Петар 4 0 4)
56/2013 Селаковић Александра 3 1 4)

Просек 12.20 8.65 20.85
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Индекс Презиме и име Зад1 (x/4)x/25) Зад2 (x/4)x/10) Укупно (x/4)x/35)
34)/2016 Ковач Дејан 24 10 34)
193/2016 Димитријевић Урош 23 8 31
24)/2015 Тасић Вукашин 20 10 30
213/2016 Цветковић Богосав 21 8 29
28/2014) Перић Никола 19 9 28
95/2014) Чикарић Лидија 20 6 26
322/2015 Мрђеновић Бојана 17 8 25
209/2016 Калаба Сергеј 16 8 24)
173/2016 Вођевић Тадија 14 9 23
318/2014) Ковачевић Алекса 15 6 21
14)7/2015 Гаљак Милица 16 4 20
274)/2016 Гордић Катарина 1 7 8
211/2016 Ранђеловић Јован 0 8 8
362/2016 Џидић Златко 0 2 2

Просек 14).71 7.36 22.07
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Индекс Презиме и име Зад1 (x/4)x/10) Зад2 (x/4)x/25) Укупно (x/4)x/35)
250/2012 Пековић Андријана 8 24 32
173/2016 Вођевић Тадија 7 23 30
129/2016 Судар Јелена 3 23 26
362/2016 Џидић Златко 9 17 26
318/2014) Ковачевић Алекса 0 21 21
211/2016 Ранђеловић Јован 5 7 12
283/2015 Милосављевић Иван 2 7 9
274)/2016 Гордић Катарина 0 7 7
124)/2014) Ујкановић Едис 6 0 6

Просек 4).4)4) 14).33 18.78
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